





SFD NEWSLETTER

LOCAL 2A ALERT



Greenwood Village is having a town hall meeting to discuss banning Home-Based FFL businesses. I know many of you do not reside in Greenwood Village, but this is still very important.

We (Skyline Firearms Distribution) are a Home-Based FFL, and we pride ourselves in providing a more comfortable and judgment free firearms buying experience. We provide one-on-one interactions, and take the time to really answer your questions, and make sure you fully understand the firearm you are purchasing. We don't judge you based on how much money you want what your political spend. affiliation is, whether you have tattoos on your face, or any of the other reasons people don't feel comfortable at a conventional gun shop.

We are concerned that if the Greenwood Village ban goes through, that a precedent will be set, and other cities (and possibly even the state as a whole) will consider implementing similar bans.

It is important that you attend this town hall meeting and make your voices heard. Even if you don't live in Greenwood Village, it is still very important. It is one thing for a business owner to try and fight these regulations, but it is even more important for our clients to stand up for us!

Monday, June 6th @ 7:00pm 6060 S Quebec St. Greenwood Village, CO 80111

We hope to see you there!

SUMMER MASTERY

Next event will be our June NFA/Open Range Day at Empire Gun Club. Sunday, June 26th, from 12pm to 4pm. If you have a Silencer, SBR, or any other NFA items in "NFA Jail", feel free to sign up and we will make sure your items are at the range for your use! This is an open range day! If you want to just come out and shoot, feel free to sign up! Bring your friends, hope to see you there!

REGISTER BEFORE 6PM ON FRIDAY, JUNE 24TH

Click here to register!

JUN 26, 2022 SFD NFA/ **OPEN RANGE** DAY



PROFESSIONAL MAKEUP SERVICES BY KIMBERLY, MY WIFE! SUMMER IS BOOKING UP FAST, SO REACH OUT TODAY.





720.880.0009 Call or Text





Members get discounts on:



Ammo



Accessories



NFA Items



Events

Membership Details Here: http://skylinefirearms.com/membership/



As always, I appreciate your patronage, and look forward to seeing you again!

Max Schlosser, Owner "Everyone Deserves Protection"

CONTACT US

- **(**720) 505-3545
- info.skylinefirearms@gmail.com
- skylinefirearms.com